

Pachet papetarie 12.05.2020

I.D.: 46327280

Data publicarii 13.05.20 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.428,78 RON - 1.428,78 RON

Descriere: Comanda Cod_Articol Descriere_Articol Cantitate U_M Pret buc pret extins 20050333
DNOK201203D DOSAR A4 PL SINA SI PERFORATII ALBASTRU 60 BUC 0.52 31.20 20050333
MF0616D FLUID CORECTOR 3 BUC 1.93 5.79 20050333 PBPS-GG-ML PIX CU GRIP SUPERGRIP G
VF MEDIU ALBASTRU PILOT 30 BUC 1.25 37.49 20050333 DBANDA48X60T BANDA ADEZIVA
48X60M TRANSPARENTA 3 BUC 3.47 10.40 20050333 DNOK100400S100B FOLIE PROT DOC A4
DESCHIDERE SUS 100/SET 1 SET 6.79 6.79 20050333 GN5654-01 NOTES ADEZIV 75X75MM
100F GALBEN INFO NOTES 4 BUC 1.00 4.00 20050333 PSCA-100-B MARKER PERMANENT 100
VARF ROTUND NEGRU PILOT 3 BUC 3.12 9.36 20050337 D50813000 ECUSON VERTICAL
FLEXIBIL 68X100MM 100 BUC 0.23 23.30 20050337 DLEC70 LANT METALIC PORT ECUSON
70CM 100 BUC 0.88 88.30 20050337 MF0616D FLUID CORECTOR 6 BUC 1.93 11.58 20050337
PSCA-100-B MARKER PERMANENT 100 VARF ROTUND NEGRU PILOT 3 BUC 3.12 9.36 20050337
BFHY101801BK-S4 TEXTMARKER CU CLIP 4/SET BEIFA 3 SET 4.12 12.37 20050337
PLC6AUTOS25 PLIC LC/6 114X162 ALB AUTOADEZIV 25/SET 4 SET 2.08 8.33 20050337
ASD10270 CAIET A4 40F MATE COP PP ARC AS DEFTER 4 BUC 6.67 26.66 20050337
DNOK100400S100B FOLIE PROT DOC A4 DESCHIDERE SUS 100/SET 2 SET 6.79 13.58
20050337 A005D RIGLA 30CM PLASTIC TRANSPARENT 3 BUC 0.67 2.01 20050337
MF1028/36G LIPICI SOLID 36G 3 BUC 1.80 5.41 20050337 KR970859 ASCUTITOARE DUBLA
PLASTIC KEYROAD 2 BLI 1.02 2.04 20050337 GN5654-01 NOTES ADEZIV 75X75MM 100F
GALBEN INFO NOTES 2 BUC 1.00 2.00 20051639 DFOARFECA FOARFECA 16CM 7 BUC 2.60
18.20 20051639 DAG